STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN: CA8583351025

Overview

2024/07/26 17:20:26

Price
0.242 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.89% (0.00)

ISIN CA8583351025
Symbol ARGH
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2373 USD
0.242 USD
0.2373 USD
0.2375 USD
0.237948 USD
1,335

318.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8583351025&ID_NOTATION=292536618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=febe8234cd28e3a49fd45d0d5059362df503cb1d1e27c7fce2e50c79bc36094f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dada637bb8f7b2417&time=1722234053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06f33fb6d63c756310f6eaf086977bd5c10f106a7c58313339a277e21074fe47&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7660f342837d141d6&time=1722234053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4600f5d73f9cc4d5056533408904e7951b4a7b95124e6d7b7b79f25676c2a4b5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e643918e1b2eb7a24&time=1722234053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea6a2fb64b33ef3b94126dd45489917d6b0492e307d16a7ab1e1cc8726e3a9c8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=61a2e737c0c5c9f0e&time=1722234053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79d9d8a60ac7bed52abefdfa3fca5d45cbeeba40757f6364da41f5e5fb223952&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf1f1a2deaaa7fb88&time=1722234053&tool=RSC

STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/07/26 17:20:26

Price
0.242 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.89% (0.00)

ISIN CA8583351025
Symbol ARGH
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2373 USD
High 0.242 USD
Low 0.2373 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2375 USD
VWAP 0.237948 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,335
Trading volume 318.04
Number of trades 7
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.64% +100.50% -97.21%
Perf (abs.) +0.04 +0.12 -8.42
Beta 0.47 1.59 1.55
Volatility 137.95  208.35 163.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Munich
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2023/11/

Time

21:57

08:02

08:30

17:20

08:12

Price

0.33 CAD

0.226 EUR

0.214 EUR

0.242 USD

0.039 EUR

0.243 USD (8,706
0.264 USD (11,895
0.231 USD (18,557
0.156 USD (24,686

0.052 USD (2024/01/12
0.349 USD (2024/03/01
0.019 USD (2023/11/22

)
)
)
)
0.349 USD (2024/03/01)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 16

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 7

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=292536618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219395703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219395703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322676192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293943352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326169727

STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

22

Berlin 2024/07/ 20:22 0.22 EUR 0.00 13
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322815456

STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ST —=—ER

Contact Details
STEER TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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